Knauf
You are in
Knauf Insulation > Products > EarthWool™ Batts & Rolls > EarthWool™
Duct Wrap
Main Sections
About Knauf Insulation | Products | Packaging | Literature | Videos | News
Releases | ECOSE® Technology | Contact Us | Web Links | Site Map |
Customer Registration

contain no dye or artificial colours – the colour is completely natural.
Duct Wrap Product Availability
† MD=Medium Duty ‡ HD=Heavy Duty
All faced product can be supplied cut­to­length. Products are AS/NZS 4859.1 compliant.
Return to Graphics Mode
   Item Ref. No.  Thickness
(mm)
Density
(kg/m3)
Dimensions
(mm)
m2/Pack
Nude  22K251240  25  22  1200 x 40000  48.0
   22K381227  38  22  1200 x 27000  32.4
   22K501220  50  22  1200 x 20000  24.0
MD† Foil (1350mm)  22DW25MD  25  22  1200 x 15000  18.0
   22DW38MD  38  22  1200 x 15000  18.0
   22DW50MD  50  22  1200 x 15000  18.0
HD‡ Foil (1350mm)  22DW25HD  25  22  1200 x 15000  18.0
   22DW38HD  38  22  1200 x 15000  18.0
   22DW50HD  50  22  1200 x 15000  18.0